
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: June 16, 2025 by 5pm 
 

PROJECT: 2025-MPO C7 ARTERIAL MILL, PATCH AND OVERLAY 193RD STREET 11TH – 31ST  
 
TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  TOTAL BASE BID 
DATE:    JUNE 9, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A OR C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________
____ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Jerry Dailey  City of Tulsa 918-697-1078 jdailey@cityoftulsa.org  
Chris Mashburn City of Tulsa 918-576-5514 cmashburn@cityoftulsa.org  
Jesse Morrow  City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Aaron Wilcox  BECCO Contractors, Inc.  918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
Rodeana Hancock Tri-Star  918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Tim Sullivan  Ellsworth Construction  918-446-1500 tsullivan@ellsworthinc.com  
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net  
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